R3-1
EMK
Automatic low voltage capacitor banks
Automatic capacitor banks with static system
The E-series capacitor banks have been designed for power factor correction in networks
with fluctuating loads.
The power variations are relatively quick (measured in milliseconds) and the operation is
thus carried out by thyristors, which are connected to a voltage controller board, so that the

EMK
18
05
18
05
18
05
EMK 4 EMK 6 EMK 8
Automatic low voltage capacitor banks
Automatic capacitor banks with static system
References
kvar
440 V 400 V Composition Switch (A) Cable section (mm2) Weight (kg)
Dimensions (mm) width
x height x depth Type Code
100 83 (25 + 25 + 50) 200 70 132 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-100-440 R47405
125 103 (25 + 50 + 50) 250 95 137 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-125-440 R47410
150 124 (3 x 50) 400 120 142 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-150-440 R47415
175 147 (25 + 50 + 100) 400 150 147 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-175-440 R47420
200 165 (50 + 50 + 100) 400 185 152 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-200-440 R47421
250 207 (50 + (2 x 100)) 630 240 157 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-250-440 R47422
275 227 (25 + 50 + (2 x 100)) 630 240 157 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-275-440 R47423
300 248 (50 + 50 + (2 x 100)) 630 2x120 162 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-300-440 R47424
350 289 (50 + (3 x 100)) 630 2x150 167 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-350-440 R47425
400 331 (4 x 100) 800 2x185 172 880 x 1805 x 575 EMK4-400-440 R47426
400 331 (50 + 50 + (3 x 100)) 800 2x185 168 1180 x 1805 x 575 EMK6-400-440 R47431
450 372 (50 + (4 x 100)) 800 2x185 174 1180 x 1805 x 575 EMK6-450-440 R47435
500 413 (5 x 100) 1000 2x240 178 1180 x 1805 x 575 EMK6-500-440 R47436
550 455 (50 + (5 x 100)) 1000 2x240 182 1180 x 1805 x 575 EMK6-550-440 R47437
600 496 (6 x 100) 1250 2x240 186 1180 x 1805 x 575 EMK6-600-440 R47438
600 496 (50 + 50 + (5 x 100)) 1250 2x240 168 1530 x 1805 x 575 EMK8-600-440 R47442
650 537 (50 + (6 x 100)) 1250 3x150 179 1530 x 1805 x 575 EMK8-650-440 R47444
700 579 (7 x 100) 1250 3x150 185 1530 x 1805 x 575 EMK8-700-440 R47448
750 620 (50 + (7 x 100)) 1600 3x185 195 1530 x 1805 x 575 EMK8-750-440 R47450
800 661 (8 x 100) 1600 3x185 200 1530 x 1805 x 575 EMK8-800-440 R47455
800 661 (50 + 50 + (7 x 100)) 1250 / 400 2x240 / 240 335 2360 x 1805 x 575 EMK12-800-440 R47500
850 702 (50 + (8 x 100)) 1000 / 630 2x240 / 240 341 2360 x 1805 x 575 EMK12-850-440 R47505
900 744 (9 x 100) 1250 / 630 2x240 / 240 347 2360 x 1805 x 575 EMK12-900-440 R47603
950 785 (50 + (9 x 100)) 1000 / 800 2 x 240 / 185 353 2360 x 1805 x 575 EMK12-950-440 R47604
1000 826 (10 x 100) 1250 / 800 2 x 240 / 185 359 2360 x 1805 x 575 EMK12-1000-440 R47605
1050 868 (50 + (10 x 100)) 1250 / 800 2x240 / 2x240 362 2360 x 1805 x 575 EMK12-1050-440 R47606
1100 909 (11 x 100) 1250 / 1000 2x240 / 2x240 365 2360 x 1805 x 575 EMK12-1100-440 R47607
1150 950 (50 + (11 x 100)) 2 x 1250 2x240 / 2x240 368 2360 x 1805 x 575 EMK12-1150-440 R47608
1200 992 (12 x 100) 2 x 1250 2x240 / 2x240 371 2360 x 1805 x 575 EMK12-1200-440 R47609
Dimensions
Cable inputCable inputCable input